

## Kern River Women's Golf Club

Join Anytime Throughout the Year - The following year's membership dues will be payable on your Anniversary date.

## **Current available memberships:**

- 1) Club membership with Kern River as home course \$46.00
- 2) Intraclub membership (Not recognized by SCGA) \$15.00 (Must also have a SCGA Div II Home course membership)
- 3) Junior membership (Under 18) Free

\*\*WSCGA DOES NOT HONER ANY PARTIAL MEMBERSHIPS

Make Check Payable To: Kern River Women's Golf Club Mail to: Barbara Holik (Treasurer) 13319 Copper Crest Dr. 93306

Membership Questions: Contact Terri Gonzales at 559-816-9739

## Kern River Women's Golf Club Date:

Name	
Address	
City	Zip
Phone	_ Email
Junior membership year of birth	Division II Home Course
GHIN #	
Mail Dues to Barbara Holik – 13319 Copper Crest Dr. 93306	